Formularz cenowy dot: części 1


	Lp.
	Rodzaj operatu
	Cena jednostkowa
brutto
	Ilość
	Cena brutto
(3x4)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1.
	Sprzedaż
	
	10
	

	2.
	Nabywanie nieruchomości przez Gminę Miejską Kościan i zmiany
	
	3
	

	Razem
	
	



Słownie: …………………………………………………………………………………
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